Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic




23041281 Beirut Project Manager
23041282 Beirut Researcher

23041283 Beirut Administrator / Accountant
23041284 Beirut Project Officer

23041285 Beirut Event Coordinator
23041286 Lebanon Administrative Assistant
23041287 Lebanon Jr. Web Developer
23041288 Beirut Project Coordinator
23041289 Remote Nutritionist

23041290 Remote Product Manager

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 29 Apl’l| 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23041291 Zouk Application Engineer

23041292 Remote Support Manager

23041293 Remote Financial Engineering Tutor
23041294 Remote IT Support Specialist

23041295 Beirut Procurement & Stock Management
23041296 Remote Product Compliance Specialist
23041297 Beirut Accountant

23041298 Remote Cloud Engineer

23041299 Beirut Assistant Producer

23041300 Beirut Graphic Designer

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 30 April 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051001
23051002
23051003
23051004
23051005
23051006
23051007
23051008
23051009
23051010

Beirut

North Lebanon
Beirut

Bekaa
Lebanon
Zahleh

Tripoli

Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut

Procurement Officer

Career Development Assistant

Country Information Management Officer
School Principal

Research & Policy Advisor
Socio-Economic Specialist

Psychosocial Support Officer
Administrative Office Assistant

Junior Designer

Procurement & Logistics Manager

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 01 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051011
23051012
23051013
23051014
23051015
23051016
23051017
23051018
23051019
23051020

Beirut
Beirut
Lebanon
Lebanon
Baabda
Lebanon
Lebanon
Aintoura
Lebanon
Lebanon

Casework Team Manager

Refugee Information Unit Team Leader
Communication Officer
Accountant-Stock Controller

Child Protection Specialist

Content Creator

Senior Communication Officer

Project Coordinator

Female Dental Assistant

Senior Associate

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 02 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051021
23051022
23051023
23051024
23071025
23051026
23051027
23051028
23051029
23051030

Beirut

Beirut

Jbail

South Lebanon
Beirut

Remote
Jounieh

Kaslik

Mount Lebanon
Beirut

Outside Sales Representative

Consultant

Senior UI/UX Designer
Sales Representative
MEAL Manager

Project Manager

Floor Supervisor
Hostess/Reservation
Editor-Graphic Designer
Social & Content Manager

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic

centremine QOO0

03 May 2023



23051031
23051032
23051033
23051034
23051035
23051036
23051037
23051038
23051039
23051040

Aintoura
Aintoura
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Tripoli
Beirut
Beirut

Quality Control Internship
Business Administration Internship
Plumber

Preschool French Teacher

Quality Assurance Coordinator
English Teacher

Payroll Officer
Consultant LN, Psychiatrist
Project Manager

Communications Specialist

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 04 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23051041
23051042
23051043
23051044
23051045
23051046
23051047
23051048
23051049
23051050

Online
Ashrafieh
Ashrafieh
Remote
Remote
Mathaf
UAE
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

Content Editor

Market Researcher Internship
Digital Marketing Internship
Backend Developer Internship
Frontend Developer Internship
Sales Internship

Proposal Presentation Internship
React Native Developer Internship
Developer Internship

Data Analyst Internship

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
05 May 2023

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



