

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23041281	Beirut	Project Manager
23041282	Beirut	Researcher
23041283	Beirut	Administrator / Accountant
23041284	Beirut	Project Officer
23041285	Beirut	Event Coordinator
23041286	Lebanon	Administrative Assistant
23041287	Lebanon	Jr. Web Developer
23041288	Beirut	Project Coordinator
23041289	Remote	Nutritionist
23041290	Remote	Product Manager

centremine @f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23041291	Zouk	Application Engineer
23041292	Remote	Support Manager
23041293	Remote	Financial Engineering Tutor
23041294	Remote	IT Support Specialist
23041295	Beirut	Procurement & Stock Management
23041296	Remote	Product Compliance Specialist
23041297	Beirut	Accountant
23041298	Remote	Cloud Engineer
23041299	Beirut	Assistant Producer
23041300	Beirut	Graphic Designer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051001	Beirut	Procurement Officer
23051002	<b>North Lebanon</b>	Career Development Assistant
23051003	Beirut	Country Information Management Officer
23051004	Bekaa	School Principal
23051005	Lebanon	Research & Policy Advisor
23051006	Zahleh	Socio-Economic Specialist
23051007	Tripoli	Psychosocial Support Officer
23051008	Beirut	Administrative Office Assistant
23051009	Lebanon	Junior Designer
23051010	Beirut	Procurement & Logistics Manager



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051011	Beirut	Casework Team Manager
23051012	Beirut	Refugee Information Unit Team Leader
23051013	Lebanon	Communication Officer
23051014	Lebanon	Accountant-Stock Controller
23051015	Baabda	Child Protection Specialist
23051016	Lebanon	Content Creator
23051017	Lebanon	Senior Communication Officer
23051018	Aintoura	Project Coordinator
23051019	Lebanon	Female Dental Assistant
23051020	Lebanon	Senior Associate



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051021	Beirut	Outside Sales Representative
23051022	Beirut	Consultant
23051023	Jbail	Senior UI/UX Designer
23051024	<b>South Lebanon</b>	Sales Representative
23071025	Beirut	MEAL Manager
23051026	Remote	Project Manager
23051027	Jounieh	Floor Supervisor
23051028	Kaslik	Hostess/Reservation
23051029	<b>Mount Lebanon</b>	Editor-Graphic Designer
23051030	Beirut	Social & Content Manager



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051031	Aintoura	Quality Control Internship
23051032	Aintoura	Business Administration Internship
23051033	Lebanon	Plumber
23051034	Beirut	Preschool French Teacher
23051035	Beirut	Quality Assurance Coordinator
23051036	Beirut	English Teacher
23051037	Beirut	Payroll Officer
23051038	Tripoli	Consultant LN, Psychiatrist
23051039	Beirut	Project Manager
23051040	Beirut	Communications Specialist



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051041	Online	Content Editor
23051042	Ashrafieh	Market Researcher Internship
23051043	Ashrafieh	Digital Marketing Internship
23051044	Remote	Backend Developer Internship
23051045	Remote	Frontend Developer Internship
23051046	Mathaf	Sales Internship
23051047	UAE	Proposal Presentation Internship
23051048	Beirut	React Native Developer Internship
23051049	Beirut	Developer Internship
23051050	Beirut	Data Analyst Internship